
Zehnder Zenia

ZENRW-100-045/X
ZENRB-100-045/X
 

ZENLW-100-045/X
ZENLB-100-045/X

Model

1000
1000

 

1000
1000

Height
± 2mm

450
450

  

450
450

Width
± 2mm

white
black

 

white
black

Finish

18.0
18.0

 

18.0
18.0

Weight
kg
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Boost Heater
Output
Watts

All dimensions shown are in millimetres
 

Construction:       Glass front panel with plastic inner      
 

Connections:       1.2m long flying lead (2 core)

Concept House
Watchmoor Point
Camberley
Surrey GU15 3AD

Tel: 
Fax: 01276 24058
retailsales@zehnder.co.uk
www.zehnder.co.uk

Registered in England: 229669601276 605800Zehnder Group UK Ltd
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Please refer to instructions supplied with
radiator and housing for installation
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